01 of 03
RMG35 Power TO-Style Resistors
Preview
Giving power electronics design engineers a comprehensive range of high-wattage surface mount and through-
hole resistors designed to provide superior thermal performance in densely populated power supply circuits,
Token Electronics has released a series of noninductive power resistors with power ratings 35W, in popular
transistor-style packages (TO-220).
The RMG35 resistors are designed to provide complete thermal flow from the resistive element to the integral

RMG35 Power TO-Style Resistors
Environmental Characteristics
How to Order
 
35
 
J PRMG D

10R

 Part Number
 Power Rating
 Resistance
Code Resistance
0R1 0.1Ω
10R 10Ω
1K 1KΩ
10K 10KΩ
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
D    ±0.5%
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K   ±10%
 Package
Code Package
T Tube
P Bulk
 TCR (PPM/°C)
Code TCR
D ±50PPM/°C
E ±100PPM/°C
F ±200PPM/°C
- No specified
Back to 1st Page - TO-220 Power Resistors (RMG35)
Test Item Specification Test Method
Temperature Coefficient of
Resistance
10Ω and above, ±50ppm/°C
1Ω and 10Ω, (±100ppm)/°C Referenced to 25°C, ΔR taken at +105°C
Short Time Overload Δ R±0.3%
2 times rated power with applied voltage not to exceed
1.5 times maximum continuous operating voltage for 5
seconds.
Load Life Δ R±1.0% MIL-R-39009,2,000 hours at rated power.